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100 85.9
99 85.3
98 84.8
97 84.3 1 2
96 83.8 3 1
95 83.2 4 4
94 82.7 8 7
93 82.2 15 2
92 81.7 17 6
91 81.2 23 6
90 80.6 29 5
89 80. 1 34 6
88 79.6 40 10
87 79. 1 50 14
86 78.5 64 13
85 78.0 77 12
84 77.5 89 25
83 77.0 114 22
82 76. 4 136 19
81 75.9 155 20
80 75. 4 175 33
79 74.9 208 34
78 74.3 242 28
77 73.8 270 27
76 73.3 297 37
75 72.8 334 44
74 72.3 378 33
73 71.7 411 38
72 71.2 449 36
71 70.7 485 56
70 70.2 541 51
69 69.6 592 50
68 69. 1 642 64
67 68.6 706 49
66 68. 1 755 46
65 67.5 801 55
64 67.0 856 60
63 66.5 916 52
62 66.0 968 65
61 65. 4 1033 75
60 64.9 1108 90
59 64.4 1198 94
58 63.9 1292 85
57 63.4 1377 87
56 62.8 1464 97
55 62.3 1561 94
54 61.8 1655 101
53 61.3 1756 108
52 60.7 1864 106
51 60.2 1970 96

R | FEME| B & #
50 59.7 2066 114
49 59.2 2180 97
48 58. 6 2277 102
47 58. 1 2379 120
46 57.6 2499 122
45 57 .1 2621 135
44 56.5 2756 136
43 56. 0 2892 140
42 55. 5 3032 148
41 55. 0 3180 120
40 54.5 3300 167
39 53.9 3467 168
38 53. 4 36356 124
37 52.9 37569 169
36 52. 4 3928 176
35 51.8 4104 175
34 51.3 4279 181
33 50. 8 4460 158
32 50. 3 4618 189
31 49.7 4807 183
30 49. 2 4990 181
29 48.7 5171 213
28 48. 2 5384 202
217 47. 6 5586 215
26 47 .1 5801 250
25 46. 6 6051 240
24 46 . 1 6291 260
23 45. 5 6551 273
22 45. 0 6824 326
21 44 .5 7150 271
20 44. 0 7421 306
19 43.5 1726 289
18 42.9 8015 329
17 42 . 4 8344 332
16 41.9 8676 343
15 41. 4 9019 313
14 40. 8 9332 356
13 40. 3 9688 267
12 39. 8 99565 350
11 39.3 10305 248
10 38.7 1056563 271
9 38.2 10824 162
8 37.7 10986 206
7 37.2 11192 98
6 36. 6 11290 134
5 36. 1 11424 38
4 35. 6 11462 712
3 35. 1 11534 10
2 34.6 11544 29
1 34.0 11573 4
0 33.56 11577 13

BR|REE g 8

100 86.9
99 86.4
98 85.8 1 1
97 85.3
96 84.8 2 3
95 84.2 5 2
94 83.7 7 6
93 83. 1 13 7
92 82. 6 20 4
91 82. 1 24 10
90 81.5 34 13
89 81.0 47 11
88 80. 4 58 15
87 79.9 73 18
86 79. 4 91 7
85 78.8 98 18
84 78.3 116 16
83 77.7 132 25
82 77.2 157 20
81 76.6 177 36
80 76. 1 213 35
79 75. 6 248 44
78 75.0 292 49
77 74.5 341 48
76 73.9 389 41
75 73. 4 430 55
74 72.9 485 37
73 72.3 522 63
72 71.8 585 51
71 71.2 636 59
70 70.7 695 58
69 70.2 753 79
68 69.6 832 84
67 69. 1 916 77
66 68.5 993 80
65 68.0 1073 89
64 67.5 1162 85
63 66.9 1247 100
62 66. 4 1347 81
61 65.8 1428 107
60 65.3 1535 102
59 64.8 1637 109
58 64.2 1746 97
57 63.7 1843 111
56 63.1 1954 120
55 62.6 2074 122
54 62. 1 2196 113
53 61.5 2309 136
52 61.0 2445 145
51 60. 4 2590 165

R | FEME| B & #
50 59.9 2755 160
49 59. 4 2915 148
48 58. 8 3063 189
47 58.3 3252 169
46 57.7 3421 185
45 57.2 3606 162
44 56. 6 3768 184
43 56. 1 39562 182
42 55. 6 4134 218
41 55. 0 4352 174
40 54.5 4526 244
39 53.9 4770 193
38 53. 4 4963 288
37 52.9 5251 191
36 52.3 5442 276
35 51.8 5718 207
34 51.2 5925 312
33 50.7 6237 244
32 50. 2 6481 399
31 49. 6 6880 226
30 49 .1 7106 382
29 48. 5 7488 234
28 48. 0 1722 412
217 47.5 8134 243
26 46. 9 83717 452
25 46. 4 8829 274
24 45. 8 9103 636
23 45. 3 9639 199
22 44 .8 9838 579
21 44. 2 10417 217
20 43.7 10634 620
19 43 .1 11254 206
18 42. 6 11460 693
17 42 .1 121563 184
16 41.5 12337 795
15 41.0 13132 163
14 40. 4 13285 801
13 39.9 14086 106
12 39. 4 14192 750
11 38.8 14942 17
10 38.3 15019 599
9 37.7 15618 44
8 37.2 156662 369

7 36.6 16031 13
6 36. 1 16044 172
5 35. 6 16216 3
4 35.0 16219 79
3 34.5

2 33.9 16298 16
1 33. 4

0 32.9 16314 7




R | FEME| B & #
100 100.3 1 1
99 99.5
98 98.7
97 97.9
96 97.1
95 96.3
94 95.5
93 94.7
92 93.9
91 93.1
90 92.3
89 91.56 2 1
88 90.7
87 89.9
86 89.1
85 88.3
84 87.5 3 1
83 86.7
82 85.9 4 1
81 85. 1
80 84.3 5 2
79 83.56
78 82.7
77 81.9 7 2
76 81.1 9 4
75 80.3 13 5
74 79.5 18 8
73 78.17 26 2
72 77.9 28 5
71 77.1 33 3
70 76.3 36 6
69 75.5 42 7
68 74.17 49 7
67 73.9 56 11
66 73.1 67 17
65 72.3 84 12
64 71.5 96 13
63 70.7 109 12
62 69.9 121 19
61 69.1 140 25
60 68.3 165 35
59 67.5 200 17
58 66.7 2117 27
57 65.9 244 32
56 65. 1 276 26
55 64.3 302 42
54 63.5 344 33
53 62.7 3717 47
52 61.9 424 39
51 61.1 463 49

R | FEME| B & #
50 60.3 512 b5
49 59.56 567 59
48 58.7 626 56
47 57.9 682 67
46 57.1 749 67
45 56.3 816 74
44 55.5 890 96
43 54.7 986 80
42 53.9 1066 96
41 53 .1 1162 87
40 52.3 1249 95
39 51.56 1344 105
38 50.7 1449 116
37 49.9 1565 110
36 49 .1 1675 126
35 48. 3 1801 111
34 47.5 1912 125
33 46. 7 2037 117
32 45. 9 2154 135
31 45 .1 2289 103
30 44.3 2392 118
29 43.5 2510 17
28 42.7 2627 98
217 41.9 2725 108
26 41.1 2833 89
25 40.3 2922 98
24 39.56 3020 93
23 38.7 3113 58
22 37.9 3171 62
21 37.1 3233 57
20 36.3 3290 48
19 35.56 3338 37
18 34.7 33756 31
17 33.9 3406 19
16 33.1 3425 20
15 32.3 3445 17
14 31.56 3462 12
13 30.7 3474 8
12 29.9 3482 9
11 29 .1 3491 6
10 28.3 3497 2
9 27.56 3499 4
8 26.7 3503 3
7 25.9 3506 3
6 25. 1 3509 2
5 24.3 3511 1
4 23.5 3512 6
3 22.17
2 21.9 3518 2
1 21.1
0 20.3 35620 2

BR|REE g 8
100 92.7
99 92.0
98 91.3
97 90.6
96 89.9
95 89.2
94 88.5
93 87.8
92 87. 1 1 1
91 86.4
90 85.7
89 85.0 2 1
88 84.3
87 83.6 3 1
86 82.9 4 1
85 82.2 5 1
84 81.5 6 2
83 80.8
82 80. 1 8 2
81 79. 4 10 2
80 78.7 12 2
79 78.0 14 3
78 77.3 17 5
77 76.6 22 3
76 75.9 25 3
75 75.2 28 2
74 74.5 30 4
73 73.8 34 2
72 731 36 4
71 72. 4 40 7
70 71.7 47 6
69 71.0 53 6
68 70.3 59 2
67 69.6 61 8
66 68.9 69 10
65 68.2 79 4
64 67.5 83 9
63 66.8 92 3
62 66. 1 95 15
61 65. 4 110 12
60 64.7 122 11
59 64.0 133 15
58 63.3 148 14
57 62.6 162 23
56 61.9 185 19
55 61.2 204 23
54 60.5 227 17
53 59.8 244 18
52 59. 1 262 32
51 58. 4 294 17

R | FEME| B & #
50 57.7 311 22
49 57.0 333 31
48 56.3 364 30
47 55. 6 394 32
46 54.9 426 38
45 54.2 464 28
44 53.56 492 32
43 52.8 524 43
42 52. 1 567 37
41 51.4 604 42
40 50.7 646 38
39 50.0 684 44
38 49 .3 728 b5
37 48. 6 783 44
36 47.9 8217 44
35 47.2 871 48
34 46.5 919 58
33 45. 8 9717 46
32 45 .1 1023 51
31 44 .4 1074 39
30 43.7 1113 36
29 43.0 1149 32
28 42.3 1181 49
217 41.6 1230 35
26 40.9 1265 30
25 40. 2 1295 26
24 39.56 1321 27
23 38.8 1348 31
22 38. 1 1379 24
21 37. 4 1403 33
20 36.7 1436 25
19 36.0 1461 12
18 35.3 1473 14
17 34.6 1487 14
16 33.9 1501 16
15 33.2 1517 9
14 32.56 15626 9
13 31.8 15635 1
12 31.1 1536 6
11 30. 4 1542 4
10 29.7 1546 4
9 29.0
8 28.3 156560 3
7 27.6 1663 1
6 26.9
5 26.2
4 25.5
3 24.8
2 24 .1

1 23. 4
0 22.7 15664 3
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R | FEME| B & A %
100 100.7
99 99.9
98 99.2
97 98.4
96 97.6
95 96.8
94 96. 1
93 95.3
92 94.5
91 93.8
90 93.0
89 92.2
88 91.56
87 90.7
86 89.9
85 89.2
84 88.4
83 87.6 1 1
82 86.8
81 86. 1 2 2
80 85.3 4 3
79 84.5 7 1
78 83.8 8 2
117 83.0 10 2
76 82.2 12 2
75 81.5 14 2
74 80.7 16 2
73 79.9 18 3
712 79.2 21 6
71 78.4 27 6
70 17.6 33 5
69 76.8 38 5
68 76.1 43 12
67 75.3 55 11
66 74.5 66 10
65 73.8 76 14
64 73.0 90 10
63 12.2 100 14
62 71.5 114 15
61 70.7 129 18
60 69.9 147 23
59 69.2 170 19
58 68. 4 189 30
57 67.6 219 26
56 66. 8 245 42
55 66. 1 2817 41
54 65.3 328 47
53 64.5 375 46
52 63.8 421 51
51 63.0 472 68

R | FEME| B & A %
50 62.2 540 56
49 61.5 596 78
48 60.7 674 71
47 59.9 745 b5
46 59.2 800 86
45 58. 4 886 90
44 57.6 976 93
43 56.8 1069 84
42 56. 1 1153 102
41 55.3 1255 124
40 54.5 1379 135
39 53.8 1514 120
38 53.0 1634 124
37 52.2 1758 150
36 51.56 1908 133
35 50.7 2041 154
34 49.9 2195 152
33 49 .2 2347 148
32 48 . 4 2495 161
31 47.6 2656 130
30 46. 8 2786 139
29 46 .1 2925 125
28 45.3 30560 134
217 44.5 3184 140
26 43. 8 3324 135
25 43.0 3459 128
24 42.2 35687 131
23 41.5 3718 107
22 40.7 3825 128
21 39.9 39563 95
20 39.2 4048 115
19 38. 4 4163 92
18 37.6 4255 716
17 36.8 4331 73
16 36. 1 4404 41
15 35.3 4445 48
14 34.5 4493 43
13 33.8 4536 44
12 33.0 4580 37
11 32.2 4617 29
10 31.56 4646 24
9 30.7 4670 17
8 29.9 4687 16
7 29.2 4703 9
6 28. 4 4712 12
5 27.6 4724 4
4 26.8 4728 1
3 26 .1 4729 2
2 25.3 4731 2
1 24.5
0 23.8 4733 5
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